

Achizitie materiale reparatii

I.D.: 57117547

Data publicarii	18.05.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.771,42 RON - 1.771,42 RON

Descriere: 1. panza flex buc 12x7,1425=85,71 2.ruleta buc 1x8,40=8,40 3.ruleta buc 2x5,88=11,76
4.cutter buc 2x6,3033=12,61 5.flex buc 1x243,70=243,70 6.tabla neagra buc
1x277,31=277,31 7.electrozi kg 4,50x13,4444=60,50 8.pensula buc 8x6,7225=53,78
9.pensula buc 10x5,042=50,42 10.trafalet buc 2x13,445=26,89 11.trafalet buc
2x8,4050=16,81 12.rezerva trafalet buc 10x1,6810=16,81 13.vopsea neagra 0,75 buc
4x9,2425=36,97 14.brida metal buc 3x8,4033=25,21 15.patent buc 1x21,01=21,01
16.mops buc 1x16,81=16,81 17.ciment 40 kg sac buc 40x20,168=806,72
